The following Candidates

S.NO.AER/2022/02

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2022

are

declared to have Passed the

Examination for the Diploma Course in Sanskrit held in April, 2022:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 200)

21213162001

21213162002

21213162004

21213162005

21213162007

21213162008

21213162009

21213162010

21213162011

21213162012

21213162013

21213162014

21213162015

ANJANA M NAIR
MANOJ KUMAR

ANUJ TIWARI
CHAMPALAL TIWARI

DENY YADAV
PARASRAM YADAV

JAHNABI UPADHYAY
INDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY

MEHAK AGGARWAL
ANIL KUMAR

MUDIT SHANKER PANDEY
BANSHIDHAR PANDEY

NEERAJ SINGH CHAUHAN
SHYAM SUNDER SINGH

PREETI MAURYA
SATYA NARAYAN MAURYA

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
LOKAN LAL

RAJA RAVI GOUTAM
RAM PRAVESH SINGH YADAV

RAJAT SHARMA
RAJU SHARMA

RAJIV AGARWAL
KHEMRAJ AGARWAL

RITIKA SAXENA
PRAVESH SAXENA

182 (With dist.)

133

156 (With dist.)

127

150 (With dist.)

144

154 (With dist.)

142

156 (With dist.)

136

118

129

163 (With dist.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 200)

21213162016 SAKSHI GHANSELA 130
SURENDER KUMAR

21213162017 SALONI GOVIL 176 (With dist.)
SANDEEP GOVIL

21213162019 SONI SHARMA 145
PRAMOD SHARMA

21213162020 ASADULLAH 117
MOHD UMAR

21213162021 BIJENDRA KUMAR 126
DARSU SAW

21213162022 SUMAN GARG 147

RAJ KUMAR GRAG

The following candidates are Absent at the Examination:-

21213162003 ARCHANA MISHRA
ARUNA KUMAR MISRA

21213162006 KARUNA
GOPAL KUMAR

21213162018 SAPNA SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULT) V
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 3*® June, 2022.

- : DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



