## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI -----

## DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Diploma Course in Sanskrit held in April, 2022:-

	Name of Candidate Father's Name	(Out	
	DEPARTMENT OF	F SANSKRIT	
21213162001	ANJANA M NAIR MANOJ KUMAR		182 (With dist.)
21213162002	ANUJ TIWARI CHAMPALAL TIWARI		133
21213162004	DENY YADAV PARASRAM YADAV		156(With dist.)
21213162005	JAHNABI UPADHYAY INDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY		127
21213162007	MEHAK AGGARWAL ANIL KUMAR		150(With dist.)
21213162008	MUDIT SHANKER PANDEY BANSHIDHAR PANDEY		144
21213162009	NEERAJ SINGH CHAUHAN SHYAM SUNDER SINGH		154(With dist.)
21213162010	PREETI MAURYA SATYA NARAYAN MAURYA		142
21213162011	RAJ KUMAR SINGH LOKAN LAL		156(With dist.)
21213162012	RAJA RAVI GOUTAM RAM PRAVESH SINGH YADAV		136
21213162013	RAJAT SHARMA RAJU SHARMA		118
21213162014	RAJIV AGARWAL KHEMRAJ AGARWAL		129
21213162015	RITIKA SAXENA PRAVESH SAXENA		163(With dist.)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

-----

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2022

-----

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 200)

\_\_\_\_\_\_

## DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

21213162016	SAKSHI G	SHANSELA	130
	SURENDER	R KUMAR	

21213162017 SALONI	GOVIL	176(With	dist.)
SANDEE	P GOVIL		

21213162019 S	ONI	SHARMA	145

21213162020	ASADULLAH	117
	MOHD UMAR	

21213162021	BIJENDRA	KUMAR	126

DARSU SAW

21213162022	SUMAN GARG	147
	DAT KIIMAD CDAC	

RAJ KUMAR GRAG

The following candidates are Absent at the Examination:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

PRAMOD SHARMA

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

21213162003 ARCHANA MISHRA ARUNA KUMAR MISRA

21213162006 KARUNA GOPAL KUMAR

21213162018 SAPNA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULT)

Delhi, the 3<sup>rd</sup> June, 2022.

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

## - : DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.